M
M
I S
E
R
IE
S
4 • PLC Peripherals    Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165

S
   Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165 PLC Peripherals • 5
How To Order:
EXAMPLE: IMC2 C
Series
IMC-2
Operating Voltage
C = 8-30 VDC
For PLC Type
Use Smart cable part number as indicated below. Also refer to
SMIC Cables in the Accessories Section of this catalog.
The IMC2 will  not operate without a cable and software.
Mounting:
Dimensions in Inches (mm)
EXAMPLE: SMIC- GE90- 05
Series
PLC Type
AB500 AB SLC500 types with DH485 port
ABDF1 AB SLC500 5/03, 5/04 with DF1 port
ABMICRO AB MicroLogix only
ARO All Aromat FP1 Series
FUJI Fuji Flex Series NB, NJ and NS
GE90 All GE 90 Series SNP Port
IDECM1 Idec M1 and FA2J
IDECM3 Idec Micro3 Series
K205 Koyo DL230, DL240, DL250
K305 Siemens Simatic 335, Koyo 340
K405 Siemens Simatic 425, 435, Koyo 440
KEY Keyence KV 10,16,24,40 & 80, KV300
MOD Modicon Micro 84; 884; 984; Open Modbus and J-Bus
MODMICRO Modicon Micro 984
MITFX Mitsubishi FX Series
MITFXO Mitsubishi FXo only
OMCK25 Omron C Series, (Host link modules)
OMCH9 Omron CH Series
OMCQM Omron CQM1 Series
SIS5 Siemens S5 Series, 95, 100, 102, 103, 115
SIS7 Siemens S7-200 Series
TSBEX Toshiba EX Series & M Series Program Port
TSB485 Toshiba EX  & M Series RS-422 Link Port
TSBT1 Toshiba T1 only
TSBT2 Toshiba T2 and T3
TSX07 Telemecanique TSX 07 (nano), TSX37
TSX17 Telemecanique TSX 17
TSX47 Telemecanique TSX 47-40, TSX 47-20
Cable Length
05 = 5 feet
Accessories:
ZA9M9F - Five feet of cable with DB9 male connector and
DB9 female connector.
(PC end, normally used for "AT" COM1)
ZA9M25F - Five feet of cable with DB9 male connector and
DB25 female connector.
(PC end, normally used for "XT" or "AT" COM2)
MMISOFT - Setup software for MMI-1XX, IMMI-2XX and IMC2
0.6
(15)
1.97
(50)
GASKET
CUSTOMER PANEL
Panel Thickness 0.062" (1.5)
to 0.187" (4.7) max.